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Han Nam Udon Sushi Menu

https://menulist.menu
12942 Galway St A, 92841, Garden Grove, US, United States
+17145395343 - https:/lwww.hannamudonandsushi.com/

The restaurant from Garden Grove offers 115 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of
$14.3. What User likes about Han Nam Udon Sushi:
owners are rude. highly recommended not to go here. | rarely give out 1 star ratings. this place deserves it. if
they ever have the misfortune of meeting management, they will understand the reason for this review. read
more. What User doesn't like about Han Nam Udon Sushi:

TIdr: new management, not as good.This place was a hidden gem in the area, serving amazing udon at excellent
value. They used to be inside a grocery store and eventually opened a standalone restaurant at their current
location. This used to be one of our go to places when we lived in the area. After moving away a few years ago
we found ourselves in the neighborhood again, got nostalgic, and decided to visit for lunch... read more. For
visitors of the establishment, the catering service is also available, and you can look forward to the tasty typical
seafood cuisine. Not to forget are the typical Korean menus like Kimchi, Bap and also Jjigae, which have a fixed
place on the menu card and also on the plates of the guests, the menu also includes delectable vegetarian
menus.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE

Sushi Rolls

SPIDER ROLL

Pizza

WESTERN
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood

MUSSEL

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
Chicken
CHICKEN CUTLET

Suppe

UDON SOUP

Maki Sushi

RAINBOW ROLL (8PCS)

Bowls

RAW FISH AND STEAM RICE

BOWL

$9.0

$2.0

$18.0

$12.0

$16.0

$2.5

$17.0

$19.0

Main Course

GYOZA $9.0

SALMON ROLL $11.0

Uakimono

HOT NIGHT ROLL $19.0
[ ] [ ]

Classic Sushi Rollen

AVOCADO ROLL $11.0

Taraage

KARAAGE CHICKEN $11.0

Signature fiolls

HAWAIIAN ROLL (8PCS) $17.0

flaian specialties

EDAMAME $6.0

Beilagen und Saucen

DIPS

Tuji Yama Spezialitiiten

CATERPILLAR ROLL $17.0
Spezial Rolle 7ingebot

UNAGI ROLL $23.0
Baked Tolls

POPCORN LOBSTER ROLL $18.0
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Spezial-Nudeln

UDON $12.0
Fantastic Tempura Big foll
CALIFORNIA TEMPURA ROLL $14.0
Temaki Hand Roll

AVOCADO HAND ROLL $6.5
Hauptgerichie - Udon

BEEF UDON $16.0
Hand Toll

SMELT EGG HAND ROLL $8.5
Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $2.5
Potie Bowl

UNAGI BOWL $18.0
hand rolls

PHILADELPHIA HAND ROLL $7.0
Specialty Rolls

SALMON CRUNCH ROLL $16.0
Chefs Roll Special

JESSICA ROLL $19.0

Sushi & Sashimi

SOFT SHELL CRAB (4PCS) $12.0

Hand Rolls

CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL $6.5

PORK CUTLET $19.0
Side Sauce
GOCHUJANG $1.5

Drinks

DRINKS

Special Baked Rolls

BAKED SALMON ROLL $18.0

Coofsed, Please!

PHILADELPHIA ROLL (8PCS) $15.0

Tioi Signature Rolls

BAKED LOBSTER ROLL $18.0

Udon and ot Soba

SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON $15.0

[ ]
MUain courses
SUSHI
TOPPINGS

fippetizer
TEMPURA
CALAMARI TENTACLES $11.0
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Inside Out
TIGER ROLL
CRUNCH ROLL

SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL
DOUBLE SHRIMP ROLL

Tusion Rolls

PHILLY CRUNCH ROLL
WHITE HOUSE ROLL

Tekmakd
TUNA HAND ROLL
SALMON HAND ROLL

Popular Ttems
TAKOYAKI (6PCS)
911 ROLL

Signature Hand Rolls
SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL
SPICY SALMON HAND ROLL

Tnside - Out Rolls

CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PCS)
DRAGON ROLL (8PCS)

[}
fippetizers
MIX TEMPURA (7PCS) SHRIMP
VEG

JALAPENO BOMB (4PCS)
SOBA

$16.0
$13.0

$15.0
$18.0

$16.0
$18.0

$5.5
$5.5

$11.0
$15.0

$6.5
$6.5

$11.0
$17.0

$11.0

$11.0
$14.0

Side dishes
RICE $2.5

STEAM RICE
STEAMED RICE

SPICY SALMON ROLL ~ $12.0
FTPM INARI SUSHI (6PCS)  $12.0

MOUNTAIN ROLL $18.0
Nigiri Sushi
SALMON SUSHI $8.5
TUNA SUSHI $7.5
SHRIMP SUSHI $5.5
Soft drinks
‘ COCA-COLA $2.0
DIET COKE $2.0
WATER $2.0
Sushi Platier
A. 10 PIECES SUSHI AND 8 PIECES $27.5
CALIFORNIA ROLL PLATTER .
B. 10 PIECES SUSHI AND 8 PIECES $30.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL PLATTER .
C. 6 PIECES SUSHI, 6 PIECES
SASHIMI, 8 PIECES CALIFORNIA $48.0
ROLL AND 8 PIECES SPICY TUNA .
ROLL PLATTER
Sashimi
TUNA 6 PECIES $19.0
SALMON 6 PIECES $20.0
WHITE FISH (TILAPIA FILLET) 6 $18.0
PIECES :
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SASHIMI COMBO 9 PIECES $26.0
Special fiolls

FUTOMAKI (10PCS) $11.0
SPICY RAINBOW ROLL (8PCS) $18.0
WASHINGTON ROLL (8PCS) $17.0
JALAPENO BOMB ROLL $20.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

FISH

SOuUP

LOBSTER

SALAD

Sushi

SMELT EGG SUSHI $8.5
SPICY TUNA ROLL $12.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL

TILAPIA SUSHI $6.5
EGG SUSHI $5.5
STICK CRAB SUSHI $5.5

Udon Special Combo

UDON AND 8 PIECES CALIFORNIA

ROLL COMBO $22.0

UDON AND 8 PIECES SPICY TUNA
COMBO

UDON AND 4 PIECES INARI SUSHI
COMBO

UDON AND 8 PIECES SUSHI
COMBO

UDON AND 5 PIECES CRUNCH
ROLL COMBO

UDON AND 10 PIECES GYOZA $19.5

Mori Soba Special Combo

MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES
CALIFORNIA ROLL COMBO

MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES SPICY
TUNA COMBO

MORI SOBA AND 4 PIECES INARI
SUSHI COMBO

MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES SUSHI
COMBO

MORI SOBA AND 5 PIECES
CRUNCH ROLL

MORI SOBA AND 10 PIECES
GYOZA

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD
GARLIC
G cHL

TOFU

TRAVEL

ONIONS

PORK MEAT

$22.0

$19.0

$26.0

$19.0

$24.0

$24.5

$22.0

$28.5

$21.0

$22.0
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Han Nam Udon Sushi

12942 Galway St A, 92841, Opening Hours:

Garden Grove, US, United States Monday 10:00 -20:30
Tuesday 10:00 -20:30
Wednesday 10:00 -20:30
Thursday 10:00 -20:30
Friday 10:00 -20:30
Saturday 10:00 -20:30
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