



https://menulist.menu 12942 Galway St A, 92841, Garden Grove, US, United States +17145395343 - https://www.hannamudonandsushi.com/









The restaurant from Garden Grove offers 115 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of \$14.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Han Nam Udon <u>Sushi</u>:

owners are rude. highly recommended not to go here. I rarely give out 1 star ratings. this place deserves it. if they ever have the misfortune of meeting management, they will understand the reason for this review. read more. What User doesn't like about Han Nam Udon Sushi</u>:

Tldr: new management, not as good. This place was a hidden gem in the area, serving amazing udon at excellent value. They used to be inside a grocery store and eventually opened a standalone restaurant at their current location. This used to be one of our go to places when we lived in the area. After moving away a few years ago we found ourselves in the neighborhood again, got nostalgic, and decided to visit for lunch... read more. For visitors of the establishment, the catering service is also available, and you can look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine. Not to forget are the typical Korean menus like Kimchi, Bap and also Jjigae, which have a fixed place on the menu card and also on the plates of the guests, the menu also includes delectable vegetarian menus.



Salads		Main Course	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$9.0	GYOZA	\$9.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Fish	
SPRITE	\$2.0	SALMON ROLL	\$11.0
Sushi Rolls		Makimono	
SPIDER ROLL	\$18.0	HOT NIGHT ROLL	\$19.0
Pizza		Classic Sushi Rollen	
WESTERN		AVOCADO ROLL	\$11.0
Sandwiches		Karaage	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		KARAAGE CHICKEN	\$11.0
Seafood		Signature Rolls	
MUSSEL	\$12.0	HAWAIIAN ROLL (8PCS)	\$17.0
Starters & Salads		Asian specialties	
SHRIMP		EDAMAME	\$6.0
Chicken		Beilagen und Saucen	
CHICKEN CUTLET	\$16.0	DIPS	
Suppe		Fuji Yama Spezialitäten	
UDON SOUP	\$2.5	CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$17.0
Maki Sushi		Spezial Rolle Angebot	
RAINBOW ROLL (8PCS)	\$17.0	UNAGI ROLL	\$23.0
Bowls		Baked Rolls	
RAW FISH AND STEAM RICE	\$19.0	POPCORN LOBSTER ROLL	\$18.0

BOWL



Spezial-Nudeln		Hand Rolls			
UDON	\$12.0	CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL	\$6.5		
Fantastic Tempura Big Roll		The GRILL			
CALIFORNIA TEMPURA ROLL	\$14.0	PORK CUTLET	\$19.0		
Temaki Hand Roll		Side Sauce			
AVOCADO HAND ROLL	\$6.5	GOCHUJANG	\$1.5		
Hauptgerichte – Udon		Drinks			
BEEF UDON	\$16.0	DRINKS			
Hand Roll		Special Baked Rolls			
SMELT EGG HAND ROLL	\$8.5	BAKED SALMON ROLL	\$18.0		
Munchies		Cooked, Please!			
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$2.5	PHILADELPHIA ROLL (8PCS)	\$15.0		
Poke Bowl		Koi Signature Rolls			
UNAGI BOWL	\$18.0	BAKED LOBSTER ROLL	\$18.0		
hand rolls		Udon and Hot Soba			
PHILADELPHIA HAND ROLL	\$7.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON	\$15.0		
Specialty Rolls		Main courses			
SALMON CRUNCH ROLL	\$16.0	SUSHI			
Chef's Roll Special		TOPPINGS			
JESSICA ROLL	\$19.0	Appetizer			
		TEMPURA			
Sushi & Sashimi		CALAMARI TENTACLES	\$11.0		
SOFT SHELL CRAB (4PCS)	\$12.0				



Inside Out		Side di	shes	
TIGER ROLL	\$16.0	RICE		\$2.5
CRUNCH ROLL	\$13.0	STEAM RI	CE	
~		STEAMED	RICE	
Tempura Rolls		A 11		
SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL	\$15.0	Rolls		
DOUBLE SHRIMP ROLL	\$18.0		SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$12.0
Fusion Rolls		O Balan	INARI SUSHI (6PCS)	\$12.0
			MOUNTAIN ROLL	\$18.0
PHILLY CRUNCH ROLL	\$16.0	Aliairi (R., ahi	
WHITE HOUSE ROLL	\$18.0	Nigiri 8		
Tekmaki		SALMON		\$8.5
10141044	4	TUNA SUS		\$7.5
TUNA HAND ROLL	\$5.5	SHRIMP S	USHI	\$5.5
SALMON HAND ROLL	\$5.5	Soft dr	inka	
Popular Items			COCA-COLA	\$2.0
TAKOYAKI (6PCS)	\$11.0	lon Ce	DIET COKE	\$2.0
911 ROLL	\$11.0 \$15.0		WATER	\$2.0
JII NOLL	Ψ13.0		WAILK	Ψ2.0
Signature Hand Rolls		Sushi F	Platter	
SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL	\$6.5	A. 10 PIECES SUSHI AND 8 PIECES CALIFORNIA ROLL PLATTER B. 10 PIECES SUSHI AND 8 PIECES		\$27.5
SPICY SALMON HAND ROLL	\$6.5			
			NA ROLL PLATTER	\$30.0
Inside – Out Rolls			S SUSHI, 6 PIECES	
CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PCS)	\$11.0	SASHIMI, 8 PIECES CALIFORNIA ROLL AND 8 PIECES SPICY TUNA		\$48.0
DRAGON ROLL (8PCS)	\$17.0	ROLL PLA	TTER	
Appetizers		Sashim	ાં	
MIX TEMPURA (7PCS) SHRIMP	\$11.0	TUNA 6 PE	ECIES	\$19.0
VEG		SALMON 6	S PIECES	\$20.0
JALAPENO BOMB (4PCS)	\$11.0		SH (TILAPIA FILLET) 6	\$18.0
SOBA	\$14.0	PIECES		. ==



SASHIMI COMBO 9 PIECES	\$26.0	UDON AND 8 PIECES SPICY TUNA COMBO	\$22.0	
Special Rolls		UDON AND 4 PIECES INARI SUSHI COMBO	\$19.0	
FUTOMAKI (10PCS)	\$11.0	UDON AND 8 PIECES SUSHI	\$26.0	
SPICY RAINBOW ROLL (8PCS)	\$18.0	COMBO	Ψ20.0	
WASHINGTON ROLL (8PCS)	\$17.0	UDON AND 5 PIECES CRUNCH ROLL COMBO	\$19.0	
JALAPENO BOMB ROLL	\$20.0	UDON AND 10 PIECES GYOZA	\$19.5	
These types of dishes are		Mori Soba Special Combo		
being served		MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES	\$24.0	
NOODLES		CALIFORNIA ROLL COMBO	4 •	
FISH		MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES SPICY TUNA COMBO	\$24.5	
FISH SOUP			,	
		TUNA COMBO	\$24.5 \$22.0	
SOUP		TUNA COMBO MORI SOBA AND 4 PIECES INARI	, –	
SOUP LOBSTER		TUNA COMBO MORI SOBA AND 4 PIECES INARI SUSHI COMBO MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES SUSHI	\$22.0	
SOUP LOBSTER SALAD	\$8.5	TUNA COMBO MORI SOBA AND 4 PIECES INARI SUSHI COMBO MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES SUSHI COMBO MORI SOBA AND 5 PIECES	\$22.0 \$28.5 \$21.0	
SOUP LOBSTER SALAD Sushi	\$8.5 \$12.0	TUNA COMBO MORI SOBA AND 4 PIECES INARI SUSHI COMBO MORI SOBA AND 8 PIECES SUSHI COMBO MORI SOBA AND 5 PIECES CRUNCH ROLL	\$22.0 \$28.5	

\$6.5

\$5.5

\$5.5

Udon Special Combo

CALIFORNIA ROLL

STICK CRAB SUSHI

TILAPIA SUSHI

EGG SUSHI

UDON AND 8 PIECES CALIFORNIA ROLL COMBO \$22.0

Ingredients Used



SEAFOOD GARLIC CHILI

TOFU
TRAVEL
ONIONS

PORK MEAT



Han Nam Udon Sushi

12942 Galway St A, 92841, Garden Grove, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -20:30 Tuesday 10:00 -20:30 Wednesday 10:00 -20:30 Thursday 10:00 -20:30 Friday 10:00 -20:30 Saturday 10:00 -20:30

